Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2005-04-11 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 56495
Ballots Cast: 15904
Voter Turnout: 28%
Active Precincts: 81

Contest: HAMPSHIRE FIRE DIST FIRE

Candidate Name
JAMES DUNBAR
DANIEL G. O'SHEA
CONNIE VonKEUDELL
MICHAEL LARMON
TIM THOMPSON
JAMES WARD
JACK GRAY
GEROLD SIEGLER
WILLIAM E. ALBERT
Write-in

Precinct: GENOA 1
Candidate Name
MICHAEL LARMON
WILLIAM E. ALBERT
JAMES DUNBAR
JACK GRAY
CONNIE VonKEUDELL
DANIEL G. O'SHEA
Write-in

JAMES WARD
GEROLD SIEGLER
TIM THOMPSON

Precinct: GENOA 3
Candidate Name
JAMES DUNBAR
DANIEL G. O'SHEA
MICHAEL LARMON
CONNIE VonKEUDELL
TIM THOMPSON
JAMES WARD
JACK GRAY
GEROLD SIEGLER
WILLIAM E. ALBERT
Write-in

Total Votes

ONDNWPAMUIUGTIO ONN

Total Votes

OO0 ORRPRRRERPR

Total Votes

OFRP NMNNMOGLOTILOILO O

Vote %
16.67
16.67
14.29
14.29
11.9
9.52
7.14
4,76
4.76
0

Vote %
16.67
16.67
16.67
16.67
16.67
16.67
0

0
0
0

Vote %
16.67
16.67
13.89
13.89
13.89
11.11
5.56
5.56
2.78
0

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

