
Election: 2005 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County

Date: 2005-04-11 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 56495

Ballots Cast: 15904

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 81

Contest: HAMPSHIRE FIRE DIST FIRE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JAMES DUNBAR	7	16.67
DANIEL G. O'SHEA	7	16.67
CONNIE VonKEUDELL	6	14.29
MICHAEL LARMON	6	14.29
TIM THOMPSON	5	11.9
JAMES WARD	4	9.52
JACK GRAY	3	7.14
GEROLD SIEGLER	2	4.76
WILLIAM E. ALBERT	2	4.76
Write-in	0	0

Precinct: GENOA 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
WILLIAM E. ALBERT	1	16.67
JAMES DUNBAR	1	16.67
JACK GRAY	1	16.67
CONNIE VonKEUDELL	1	16.67
DANIEL G. O'SHEA	1	16.67
MICHAEL LARMON	1	16.67
Write-in	0	0
JAMES WARD	0	0
GEROLD SIEGLER	0	0
TIM THOMPSON	0	0

Precinct: GENOA 3

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JAMES DUNBAR	6	16.67
DANIEL G. O'SHEA	6	16.67
CONNIE VonKEUDELL	5	13.89
TIM THOMPSON	5	13.89
MICHAEL LARMON	5	13.89
JAMES WARD	4	11.11
JACK GRAY	2	5.56
GEROLD SIEGLER	2	5.56
WILLIAM E. ALBERT	1	2.78
Write-in	0	0